PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BS-14) IN THE

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/80504880 AAMER SAJJAD SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

2/80500735 MUHAMMAD ASFAR KHAN BAHAWALPUR
RAJA WASEEM KHAN

3/80503302 MUHAMMAD KASHIF M.B.DIN
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

4/80504057 GOHAR MEHDI JHANG
TANVEER HUSSAIN

5/80501253 ANAYAT SUBHANI OKARA
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

6/80504009 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ARSLAN MIANWALI
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

7/80501455 SAMI ULLAH JEHLUM
GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN

8/80501980 MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB T.T. SINGH
ABDUL LATIF

9/80501955 GHULAM MUSTAFA SAHIWAL
RIAZ AHMED

10/80504951 MUHAMMAD QAZEEL SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

11/80500296 MUHAMMAD FARHAN KAREEM LODHRAN
MALIK LATIF QAISAR

12/80505443 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASLAM OKARA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/80501153

14/80502014

15/80500183

16/80503588

17/80503970

18/80505311

19/80502773

20/80502800

21/80502290

22/80500352

23/80504270

24/80500667

25/80505946

26/80504999

27/80500073

28/80502298

29/80504645

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AWAIS ALI
JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AWAIS JAMIL
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

RAIS KHAN
AKBAR KHAN

WAQAR UMER

UMER HAYAT

MUHAMMAD WAHEED
MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD IHSAN ALI
TALIB HUSSAIN

TANVEER HUSSAIN
BASHIR HUSSAIN

SAFDAR ABBAS
TAJ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

HAFIZ BILAL AHMAD
ZAHID MEHMOOD TARIQ

SULEMAN RAZA
RIAZ HUSSAIN

SHAHZAD UL HASSAN
ABDUL HAMEED

RASHID ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

BASIT MEHMOOD RANDHAWA
MUHAMMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD RANDHAWA

RIZWAN MUSTAFA
GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD UMAIR YASIR
ALLAH NAWAZ YASIR

DOMICILE

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

NAROWAL

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

M. GARH

NAROWAL

VEHARI

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

30/80503280

86/80504470

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAZAL ILAHI MULTAN
ABDUL SATTAR

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

SUNIL SHAHZAD JHANG
SEMOIL MASIH

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

90/80501173

Note:-

DATED.

CASE NO.

WAQAS AHMAD BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

Eleven (11 including 10 posts reserved for special persons
quota and 01 post reserved for minorities quota) posts
remained vacant due to non-availability of candidates.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

21-02-2020
18-RE-2019
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