

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BS-14) IN THE HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERI	<u>T</u>
1/80504880	AAMER SAJJAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SAHIWAL
2/80500735	MUHAMMAD ASFAR KHAN RAJA WASEEM KHAN	BAHAWALPUR
3/80503302	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD JAMIL	M.B.DIN
4/80504057	GOHAR MEHDI TANVEER HUSSAIN	JHANG
5/80501253	ANAYAT SUBHANI MUHAMMAD SARWAR	OKARA
6/80504009	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ARSLAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS	MIANWALI
7/80501455	SAMI ULLAH GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN	JEHLUM
8/80501980	MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB ABDUL LATIF	T.T. SINGH
9/80501955	GHULAM MUSTAFA RIAZ AHMED	SAHIWAL
10/80504951	MUHAMMAD QAZEEL MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	SIALKOT
11/80500296	MUHAMMAD FARHAN KAREEM MALIK LATIF QAISAR	LODHRAN
12/80505443	MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	OKARA

43 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (BS-14) in the Housing Urban Development & Public Health Engineering Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/80501153	AWAIS ALI JAVED IQBAL	SIALKOT
14/80502014	MUHAMMAD AWAIS JAMIL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SIALKOT
15/80500183	RAIS KHAN AKBAR KHAN	FAISALABAD
16/80503588	WAQAR UMER UMER HAYAT	LAHORE
17/80503970	MUHAMMAD WAHEED MUHAMMAD ARIF	LAHORE
18/80505311	MUHAMMAD IHSAN ALI TALIB HUSSAIN	NAROWAL
19/80502773	TANVEER HUSSAIN BASHIR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH
20/80502800	SAFDAR ABBAS TAJ MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN
21/80502290	MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	BAHAWALPUR
22/80500352	HAFIZ BILAL AHMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD TARIQ	LAHORE
23/80504270	SULEMAN RAZA RIAZ HUSSAIN	M. GARH
24/80500667	SHAHZAD UL HASSAN ABDUL HAMEED	NAROWAL
25/80505946	RASHID ALI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	VEHARI
26/80504999	ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	HAFIZABAD
27/80500073	BASIT MEHMOOD RANDHAWA MUHAMMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD RANDHAWA	LAHORE
28/80502298	RIZWAN MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	FAISALABAD
29/80504645	MUHAMMAD UMAIR YASIR ALLAH NAWAZ YASIR	D.G. KHAN

43 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (BS-14) in the Housing Urban Development & Public Health Engineering Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

30/80503280 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAZAL ILAHI MULTAN

ABDUL SATTAR

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

86/80504470 SUNIL SHAHZAD JHANG

SEMOIL MASIH

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

90/80501173 WAQAS AHMAD BAHAWALPUR

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

Note:- Eleven (11 including 10 posts reserved for special persons

quota and 01 post reserved for minorities quota) posts

remained vacant due to non-availability of candidates.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 21-02-2020 **CASE NO.** 18-RE-2019